1100 SERIES IMPINGER II - ELECTRIC Specification  Sheet Issue 002 | Issue Date: 01/02/2023
Lincoln’s 1100 Impinger II Electric Oven is a self-contained conveyorised
mid-sized oven stackable up to three high. Designed for medium to large outputs
requiring volume and consistent cooking results with minimal labour, with a small
991mm depth footprint.
Oven is easy to clean as a result of it’s removable lift off door which allows
removal of the conveyor and air distribution fingers from the front, ideal for

1100 Single & Double Deck
1100 Triple Deck
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Numbers Qty Description
1100 Single Deck Kit
1164-1-KIT Standard Electric
1164V-1-KIT Ventless Electric
Contains: 1 Oven, High Stand 1120-1 and 1 Take Off Shelf 1140
1100 Double Deck Kit
1164-2-KIT Standard Electric
1164V-2-KIT Ventless Electric
Contains: 2 Oven, High Stand 1120-1 and 2 Take Off Shelves 1140
1100 Triple Deck Kit
1164-3-KIT Standard Electric
Contains: 3 Oven, Lowh Stand 1124-1 and 3 Take Off Shelves 1140
10
67
 m
m
62
2
m
m
12
57
 m
m
15
11
 m
m
43
2
m
m87
6
m
m13
20
 m
m
15
75
m
m
81
3
m
m
711 mm
1695 mm
457 mm
1171 mm
1108 mm(Main Access
Door Open)
Dimension with
Main Access Door
Closed:
Optional Glass
Access Door
Open
Dimension with
Main Access Door
Closed:
Optional Glass
Access Door Closed
90°
346mm
DIMENSIONS
1422W x 991D x 1067H mm (single deck)
1422W x 991D x 1511H mm (double deck)
1422W x 991D x 1575H mm (triple deck, non ventless)
Clearance: Rear:152mm       Right side:610mm